
                      Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited 
                                 (A Govt. of Uttar Pradesh Undertaking) 

                    GSTIN: 09AACUU2250P1ZZ      CIN: U85310UP2018SGC102425 

 

 

Registered Office : SUDA Bhawan, 7/23, Sector-7, Gomti Nagar Extension, Lucknow-226010 
E-Mail: equipment@upmsc.in Website: www.upmsc.in Contact Number: 0522-2838102 

office Letter (2)/2018-19 

Date: 10th September, 2021 

Notice Inviting Tender 

Uttar Pradesh Medical Supplies Corporation Limited, Lucknow invites online Tenders on GeM Portal for 

Procurement of various type of medical equipments. The schedules of GeM Tenders activities are as here under:- 

S. 
No. 

Equipment Name 
Tender 

Publishing Date 

Date & Time of 
Pre-Bid 
Meeting 

Last Date of 
Submission of 

Bids 
Tender Ref. No. 

1 Cryosurgery Unit 09-09-2021 
14-09-2021 
(11:00 AM) 30-09-2021 GEM/2021/B/1505995 

2 Slit Lamp 10-09-2021 

14-09-2021 
(03:00 PM) 01-10-2021 GEM/2021/B/1507309 

3 Auto Refractometer 10-09-2021 
15-09-2021 

(12:00 Noon) 
01-10-2021 GEM/2021/B/1509038 

4 
Phaco Emulsification 
Machine 

10-09-2021 
15-09-2021 
(03:00 PM) 

01-10-2021 GEM/2021/B/1509422 

The details of tender notice are given on website www.upmsc.in and www.gem.gov.in. Kindly read the 

tender notice before applying. 

 

 

General Manager 

(Equipment-Procurement) 

 

http://www.upmsc.in/
http://www.gem.gov.in/

